

04.08.2026

Present : Sh. Vishesh Kumar and Sh. Sahil Mudgil, Ld. Counsels for
plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Defendant Yashoda, Anita, Rajjo and Kamlesh in person.

As per report defendant no. 1 and 2 have been served.

None is present on behalf of defendant no. 1 and 2.

Put up for further proceedings on **25.09.2026**.

(Honey)
District Judge-05(East)
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi-04.08.2026